_Evaluation of Project Meeting Student
Questionnaire (Spain, 26.February 2018- 02.
March 2018)

23 vélasz

1. The project task was interesting

23 vélasz

@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

3 mostly agree
@ 4 strongly agree

v

2. The task | had to carry out was adequate to my knowledge / skills

23 valasz
@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
@ 4 strongly agree

8,7%

3. | actively participated in completing the project task

23 valasz




@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

@ 3 mostly agree

@ 4 strongly agree

4. | was able to collaborate efficiently with students of the partner schools

23 valasz

@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

@ 3 mostly agree

@ 4 strongly agree

5. 1 was able to collaborate efficiently with teachers of the partner schools

23 vélasz

@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

@ 3 mostly agree

@ 4 strongly agree

6. | will be able to make use of the professional skills / knowledge that | gained

23 valasz



7. My English skills improved

23 valasz

@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

@ 3 mostly agree

@ 4 strongly agree

@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

@ 3 mostly agree

@ 4 strongly agree

8. My communication and speaking skills have improved

23 vélasz

9. | have learnt new working methods

23 vélasz

@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

@ 3 mostly agree

@ 4 strongly agree



@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

@ 3 mostly agree

@ 4 strongly agree

10. | have learnt project-related vocabulary in English

23 vélasz

W

@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

@ 3 mostly agree

@ 4 strongly agree

11. 1 was able to easily adjust to and fit into the new environment

23 valasz

@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

@ 3 mostly agree

@ 4 strongly agree

12. 1 was able to be open towards my fellow students



23 vélasz

@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

@ 3 mostly agree

@ 4 strongly agree

13. Students accepted me

23 valasz

@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

@ 3 mostly agree

@ 4 strongly agree

14. 1 found the history and culture of the host country interesting

23 vélasz

@ 1 strongly disagree
@ 2 partly agree

@ 3 mostly agree

@ 4 strongly agree




15. What did you like the most?

16 valasz

The people and the Day 2

Day 2

Day 2 and the volcan

The volcano visit

The others students

My partners

New cultures

communication between students from diffeenet countries
other cultures, and | meet others persons
Talk in English with new people

Learn the other cultures and lifestyle

The students

| love TENERIFE

The french boys and the hungarian boys
The volcano

to find out how other countries situaties

16. What did you like the least?

12 valasz

Day 1

Too much waiting

The storm

The storms

We can't visit El Hierro

not being in time, people came late
The weather

| can't travel to El Hierro

Weather

too much wait, weather





https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kL1Qwu5Za1tpoTGMTABVRLc5O30S8_aayREj8sL8h7I/reportabuse
http://www.google.com/accounts/TOS
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